DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FRIEGHT ON VALUE --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 450.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 656.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 118.08

GRAND TOTAL 774.00
Rupees :  Seven Hundred Seventy Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE PALLADAM (CBPL)

TIRUPUR NORTH (TUPN)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 462112515 VALUE 2263.16

E-Waybill No 521937924075

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :